2
MAGIS COMBO is the hybrid heat pump that heats, cools and produces hot water with
 an internal condensing unit designed to meet the highest demands.
The outdoor condensing unit is available in 3 single-phase versions: 5, 8 and 10 kW. The internal unit
is equipped with a condensing generator (27 kW for hot water production and 24 kW for heating) and
an integrated hydronic module that controls the exchange of energy between the refrigeration circuit
and the water circuit.
MAGIS COMBO takes up little space and, compared to condensing boilers, allows for significant

CLIMATIC REGULATION
Relay board kit
Type Code
To be installed inside internal unit, allows interface between zone valves
and CARV2 3.015350
To be installed on domestic cold water inlet pipe (for MAGIS COMBO) 3.021452
To be used connected to commercial storage tank unit
with MAGIS COMBO PLUS 3.019375
For generators set up with low temperature 3.019229
Safety thermostat kit
Solar probe kit
Storage tank NTC probe kit
CLIMATIC REGULATION
17
Inside the various range of options it is possible to find out complementary accessories for installing MAGIS
COMBO, combi and PLUS version.
The use of original kits enhances quality and reliability of the products.
Type Code
UB INOX 80 ErP
Equipped with 1 concentric coil water/water heat exchanger
(only for MAGIS COMBO) Dimensions (H x L x D)
UB INOX 80 ErP
mm 850 x 550 x 550
UB INOX 120 ErP
mm 850 x 650 x 650
UB INOX 200 ErP
mm 1250 x 650 x 650
UB INOX SOLAR 200 ErP
mm 1250 x 650 x 750
3.025594
UB INOX 120 ErP
Equipped with 2 concentric coil water/water heat exchangers 3.025595
UB INOX 200 ErP
Equipped with 2 concentric coil water/water heat exchangers 3.025596
UB INOX SOLAR 200 ErP
EEquipped with 2 concentric coil water/water heat exchangers
and solar circuit included
3.025597
INOXSTOR 200 ErP
Equipped with 2 concentric coil water/water heat exchangers Dimensions (H x Ø)
INOXSTOR 200 ErP
mm 1287 x 600
INOXSTOR 300 ErP
mm 1684 x 600
3.025598
INOXSTOR 300 ErP
Equipped with 2 concentric coil water/water heat exchangers 3.025599
Stainless steel storage tank unit* for domestic hot water
Wall-hung or floor-standing installation NEW
Dimensions (H x Ø)
mm 716 x 510 3.027288
Wall-hung installation NEW 3.027290
Buffer tank with capacity of 75 litres
Bracket for buffer tank
* Storage tank units can be connected to MAGIS COMBO with connection in series (with the possibility to have pre-heated hot water from the solar system)
  or to MAGIS COMBO PLUS: in this application internal unit and heat pump work in the same delivery/return circuit of the storage tank.
For direct connection to MAGIS COMBO without system controller 3.026301
Distribution manifold kit for 1 direct and 1 mixed temperature zones
To protect internal unit MAGIS COMBO 3.017324
Anti freeze protection kit -15 °C
18
OPTION KIT
OPTION KIT
Type Code
The purpose of this kit is to allow an easy connection of the refrigerant